
※6勺グラス [108ml] と正 1合徳利 [180ml] をご用意しております。

毛利酒造

有光酒造場

仙頭酒造場

秋田醸造

森島酒造

松瀬酒造

吉田酒造店

福井県

高知県

高知県

秋田県

茨城県

滋賀県

石川県

 

SARI

AKITORA

TOSASHIRAGIKU

YUKINOBIJIN

 MORISHIMA

MATSUNOTSUKASA

YOSHIDAKURA

 

580yen

580yen

580yen

580yen

580yen

580yen

480yen

 

グラス :

グラス :

グラス :

グラス :

グラス :

グラス :

グラス :

正 1合 :

正 1 合 :

正 1 合 :

正 1 合 :

正 1 合 :

正 1 合 :

正 1 合 :

紗利  五割諸白  純米大吟醸

安芸虎  純米吟醸  吟の夢 

土佐しらぎく 純米吟醸  ひやおろし 吟の夢

ゆきの美人 純米吟醸 ひやおろし 愛山麹  

森嶋  純米大吟醸  生原酒  雄町   

松の司  生もと  純米酒 

吉田蔵  純米酒

　 

880yen

880yen

880yen

880yen

880yen

880yen

760yen

日本酒Sake

[ 税込 635yen]

[ 税込 635yen]

[ 税込 635yen]

[ 税込 635yen]

[ 税込 635yen]

[ 税込 635yen]

[ 税込 528yen]

 

[ 税込 968yen]

[ 税込 968yen]

[ 税込 968yen]

[ 税込 968yen]

[ 税込 968yen]

[ 税込 968yen]

[ 税込 836yen]



日本酒

油長酒造

新政酒造

平孝酒造

高木酒造

五町田酒造

萬乗酒造

山忠本家酒造

奈良県

秋田県

宮城県

山形県

 佐賀県

愛知県

愛知県

KAZENOMORI

ARAMASA

HITAKAMI

JUYONDAI

AZUMAICHI

KAMOSIBITOKUHEIJ

GIKYO

風の森  山田錦 807  SakeBase ver.

新政  『天鵞絨 -ヴィリジアン - 』

日高見  超辛口  純米酒

十四代  本丸 

東一  純米吟醸  山田錦 49%

醸し人九平次  純米大吟醸  赤磐雄町

義侠  特栽純米原酒  60% H30BY

　

※6勺グラス [108ml] と正 1合徳利 [180ml] をご用意しております。

Sake

680yen

1300yen

580yen

680yen

780yen

780yen

780yen

 

グラス :

グラス :

グラス :

グラス :

グラス :

グラス :

グラス :

正 1合 :

正 1 合 :

正 1 合 :

正 1 合 :

正 1 合 :

正 1 合 :

正 1 合 :

1080yen

2000yen

880yen

1080yen

1280yen

1280yen

1280yen

[ 税込 748yen]

[ 税込 1430yen]

[ 税込 635yen]

[ 税込 748yen]

[ 税込 858yen]

[ 税込 858yen]

[ 税込 858yen]

 

[ 税込 1188yen]

[ 税込 2200yen]

[ 税込 968yen]

[ 税込 1188yen]

[ 税込 1408yen]

[ 税込 1408yen]

[ 税込 1408yen]


